
NSEA Inter‐Schools KBIS Arena Eventing Championships Qualifier

Hosted by Mayfield School at Petley Wood

Saturday 14th September 2019

Please pick up hay & droppings in the car park

Indoor warm up & outdoor arena for jumping

Maximum of the next 8 horses in the warm up arena

No dogs in any of the arenas please

Approx 2 mins per jumping round

Please do not leave horses tied to the outside of lorries / trailers unattended

Class 1

Mini 70‐75cm Team and Individual Qualifier
Riders to be aged under 14 on 1st January 2019

9am start
No School TeamID Horse

528 Heathfield CC 1 Broughton Ella Mai

529 Heathfield CC 1 Just Badger

530 Heathfield CC 1 Alfie

531 Heathfield CC 1 David's Boy

544 Vinehall Prep Killagoola Bay

545 Vinehall Prep Rummie

533 Skippers Hill Pickles

546 Maidstone Grammar for Girls Tutsham Whorley

547 The Howard Blaen

549 Eastbourne College Bobby XVIII

554 Farlington Kilncopse Carmen

557 Mayfield Rusty

503 Manningtree High Olaf

510 Windlesham House Puleen Lady

518 Skippers Hill 2 Mr Bush Baby

519 Skippers Hill 2 Billy

520 Skippers Hill 2 Hearnsbrook Cygnus

521 Skippers Hill 2 Smirnoff Ice



526 Cranleigh 3 Flyer

525 Cranleigh 3 Polo

524 Cranleigh 3 Wynswood Zola

527 Cranleigh 3 Bee Bop

534 Skippers Hill Jazz

502 Dorset House Tango

Class 2

Novice 80‐85cm Team and Individual Qualifier

To follow, approx 10.20am
No School TeamID Horse

558 Mayfield Pink 1 Nancy

562 Mayfield 1 Firene

573 Mayfield 1 Spirit

510 Windlesham House Puleen Lady

549 Eastbourne College 2 Bobby XVIII

550 Eastbourne College 2 Jester

551 Eastbourne College 2 Leo

552 Eastbourne College 2 Moneylagan Steel

513 Hurstpierpoint College 3 Hazelrock Rebellion

514 Hurstpierpoint College 3 Bobby VI

515 Hurstpierpoint College 3 Frankie

535 Maidstone Grammar for Girls 4 B Lieve It

536 Maidstone Grammar for Girls 4 Mitcheltroy Golden Flyer

537 Maidstone Grammar for Girls 4 Esperanza VII

521 Skippers Hill Smirnoff Ice

526 Cranleigh Flyer

527 Cranleigh Bee Bop

520 Skippers Hill Hearnsbrook Cygnus

554 Farlington 5 Kilncopse Carmen

555 Farlington 5 Milners Lord Richard

556 Farlington 5 Oakota Dee

561 Mayfield Pink 6 Smurf

560 Mayfield Pink 6 Golden Olive

559 Mayfield Pink 6 Mickey



557 Mayfield 6 Rusty

531 Heathfield CC 7 David's Boy

532 Heathfield CC 7 Carrickview Indecision

528 Heathfield CC 7 Broughton Ella Mai

504 Knole Academy Red Apache

505 Walthamstow Hall Laerswill Bobby

511 Windlesham House Floyd

522 Skippers Hill Kilconly Richie

501 Dorset House Stormin Norman

502 Dorset House Tango

538 Battle Abbey Ballinavode Lady 

541 Cranbrook Pantywaun Rafael

547 The Howard Blaen

548 Lingfield College Mynyddmorfa Susanna

544 Vinehall Prep Killagoola Bay

Class 3

Intermediate 90‐95cm Team and Individual Qualifier

To follow, approx 12 noon
No School TeamID Horse

567 Mayfield Green 1 Duncan

566 Mayfield Green 1 Promise

563 Mayfield Green 1 Seamus

564 Mayfield Green 1 Boris

516 Hurstpierpoint College 2 Tilly

513 Hurstpierpoint College 2 Hazelrock Rebellion

514 Hurstpierpoint College 2 Bobby VI

517 Hurstpierpoint College 2 Lytse Marten

558 Mayfield Blue 3 Nancy

559 Mayfield Blue 3 Mickey

560 Mayfield Blue 3 Golden Olive

565 Mayfield Blue 3 Amelia



542 Cranbrook Brexit Basil

548 Lingfield College Mynyddmorfa Susanna

550 Eastbourne College   Jester

555 Farlington Milners Lord Richard

506 St Catherine's Bramley Rainstown Frost

509 Battle Abbey The Summit

511 Windlesham House Floyd

561 Mayfield Orange 4 Smurf

562 Mayfield Orange 4 Firene

573 Mayfield 4 Spirit

568 Mayfield Orange 4 Mush

Class 4

Open 1m ‐ 1.05  Team and Individual Qualifier

To follow, approx 1.30pm
No School TeamID Horse

1m 1m

568 Mayfield Yellow 1 Mush

563 Mayfield Yellow 1 Seamus

564 Mayfield Yellow 1 Boris

567 Mayfield Yellow 1 Duncan

539 Hurtwood House Happiness DHI

506 St Catherine's Bramley Rainstown Frost

512 Farlington Its Minster Doubt

517 Hurstpierpoint College   Lytse Marten

523 Cranleigh Stillbrook Ben

507 St Catherine's Bramley Caoran Beg Hero

509 Battle Abbey The Summit

553 Eastbourne College Fernhill Star Vision

543 Claremont Multi Angelino



572 Mayfield White 2 Foxdon Half Pint

569 Mayfield White 2 Munro

570 Mayfield White 2 Toby

571 Mayfield White 2 Nero

573 Mayfield Spirit

508 St Catherine's Bramley Tara VIII

540 Hurtwood House Hardy III

Class 5ab

Advanced 1.10 Open Individual Qualifier

To follow, approx 2.30pm

a)Horses 
No School TeamID Horse

539 Hurtwood House Happiness DHI

508 St Catherine's Bramley Tara VIII

512 Farlington Its Minster Doubt

523 Cranleigh Stillbrook Ben

570 Mayfield Toby

553 Eastbourne College Fernhill Star Vision

571 Mayfield Nero

543 Claremont Multi Angelino

540 Hurtwood House Hardy III

b)Ponies
507 St Catherine's Bramley Caoran Beg Hero

569 Mayfield Munro


